• · . •	
F9200	0000808
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700166261487
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/15/1001016024 **35.00
Certified Copies Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TILED 10 FEB 15 AM 9:25 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HAWKER BEECHCRAFT SERVICES, INC.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F9200000808

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DAN BARLETT

Name of Contact Person

HAWKER BEECHCRAFT GLOBAL CUSTOMER SUPPORT CORPORATION

Firm/Company

9709 E CENTRAL, DEPT 835 Address

WICHITA, KS 67206 City/State and Zip Code

daniel_barlett@hawkerbeechcraft.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 DAN BARLETT
 at (<u>316</u>) 676-4732

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR"AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F9200000808

(Document number of corporation (if known)

1. HAWKER BEECHCRAFT SERVICES, INC.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2. KANSAS

(Incorporated under laws of)

12/21/1992

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?1/1/2010

5. HAWKER BEECHCRAFT GLOBAL CUSTOMER SUPPORT CORPORATION (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

LISA A. HAFFNER

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

(Title of person signing)

RON THORNBURGH Secretary of State



Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594 (785) 296-4564

STATE OF KANSAS

December 18, 2009

CINDY STANSELL THE CORPORATION COMPANY, INC.

RE: HAWKER BEECHCRAFT GLOBAL CUSTOMER SUPPORT CORPORATION

ID #: 05-427-0

To The Corporation

A certified copy of the amendment that was recently filed in the Corporations Division of our office is enclosed.

Every corporation in Kansas is assigned an identification number. Use of this number in any correspondence with our office will give us immediate access to your file and enable us to offer you faster, more efficient service. Your corporation's identification number is at the top of this letter.

ch

12/18/2008 10:53 FAX 7852338870 GOODELL STRATTON EDMONDS

۰. ·

. .

Contact Information Kansas Secretary of Stole Ron Thornburgh	Domestic For	Profit Corpo	KANSAS S oration Cert				AF
Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594 (785) 296-4564	All info	ormation must be co	mpleted or this doo	coment wi h	l uot be accept	ted for fill	53-1 **
(75) 290-1904 kxxna@kasos.org www.kssos.org							
, Name of the corporation:	·						•
Hawker Beachcraft Sei lame must mulch the name on reco					• •		
. The articles of Incorporation	n are unrended as follow	WS:		Dol	iot write in th	la apace	
					×.,		
leclare under penalty of page		-		s true and c	<u> </u>	2009 DEC(18 PPI 12	
he amendment was duly adopt feelare under penalty of perja secuted on the <u>18th</u> of	ry under the laws of th	te state of Kansas th		s true and c	ECRETARY OF KANSAS	DEC 13 PM	. 1
deciare under penalty of parju recented on the 18th of 17sy	ury under the laws of the	to state of Kansas th		s true and a	ECRETARY OF STAT	0E1: 13 PM 12	• 1
declare under penalty of page	ury under the laws of the	to state of Kansas th		s true and a	ECRETARY OF STAT	0E1: 13 PM 12	· .
deciare under penalty of perju recented on the 18th of 12sy (12sy)	ury under the laws of the	to state of Kansas th		s true and a	ECRETARY OF STAT	0E1: 13 PM 12	
deciare under penalty of perju recented on the 18th of 12sy (12sy)	ury under the laws of the	to state of Kansas th	i heraby (certify this	ECRETARY OF STATE KANSAS	DE(: 13 PM 12 06 and 2	•
deciare under penalty of perju recented on the 18th of 12sy (12sy)	ury under the laws of the	to state of Kansas th	i heraby (certify this	ECRETARY OF STATE KANSAS	DE(: 13 PM 12 06 and 2	•

Notice: There is a \$25 service fee for all returned checks.

مار 12404/04 Rev 1240